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SHETHERREES
2 RS F 1154E1 H31H BEfr  FrEET
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L1Z713 BB SRSt 393,479
L17716 24558 & 136,850
L1ZZ17 B4 8022 1,730
L1Z720 = 8§ EEE 8,020
L1ZZ2]1 HEE A RECREE 35,636
L17727 S5EpGR A g &K 2,962
117732 EEERE 20,906
L17733 BiFEEE 32,974
L1Z734 B2EE 474,858
L17790 Betsrilnl 87,766
L2ZB04 FEFE =R EE 7,000
L2ZD0] EFHFRETEE 59,152
L.27D02 B/ NEFEETE S 181,111
L27710 A~ REE 139,426
L27720 fEFRE (A 366,753
127721 BRE(BE) 116,942
127730 Bi7E& 156,060
L27750 BiERE S 442152
127751 3REEAESETHD 18,719
127761 BT ERKEFESFF] 166,085
L27770 FriEfR 271,038
L27772 #5#EE N B EEUEIFEE) 53,161
27774 B EEEHETE 14,000
L27779 {RE - EAitr 131,025
137710 FBE 530,689
TAZZI0 B ES 212,745
157711 B BN E-JETFE4TT) 121,342
157712 B TRREHES-E7F0020) 1,500,000
L5Z713 E: 5 EEULEL 98,950
L6344 ELREHE SR H 5,000
L64201 1142 FREEENE 21,117
L64301 1144 B (B FEEEEE 5,343
L64401 114aE i & 3,180
L64402 1 14FE#HEET R 72,000
L64501 114 MEL Rk S 34,080
Le4704 14E2FE 5. EREETERS 17,500
L64302 114 R B 152,000
L6ADXY | 4FEERH ABRTEELC 28 247752
L65301 1155 5.0 e e 478,097
L65401 115 EEE sl 103,950
L65501 115F & mE AR ETE 9,600
L73565 1132F IFEFAE 3,754
174228 114 B EEETEHREGTE 90,300
174230 114884 S ONERRES S ETE 24,800
174243 | 4ZE LIRS F BTN 26,000
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174362 11485 FEE S MEEEHE A B
L74363 114EEHFERERE

L7437 1 4EE R ELEERR

174383 11482 FZ S ER

L74389 4L IR REEREI AR
174391 1148 Z 5B LIRS

L74557 11488 1 fF 8 el

L74632 1148 F N AE e R R
L74648 1 4B HEE A IEE
L74712 || HEEBFERE T {REEE

L74732 | 42 F S E e p S
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FARE B
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BRI ERE120.1.15

R3ZZ0 [BHRES-a8 L E4EEER
T REEEHEREEERR1149.1
R3ZZ16 BEIREE-IRMsE R EBL
=H-BIERCRR R ESE14.1.15

R37721 YRR &2 BYEHEEE
HE-1 485y REEREEESFE1159.1
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R37729 gfR&-EEEREAR AT - B EE
SEEAEEEHEE245.29
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3,000
8,000

725,241
820,487
13,919
46,976
520,000
4,234

85,600

23,700

90,000

1,109,505
2,280

54,000

44,600
1,008

38.500

355,254
160,000
13,830
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13,635
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20452
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BT ERRTE-4518115.07.01
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R47726 tREIEEEESEHEST L E1N4EE 33,150

R N AR R A EE119.1.15

R47727T RES- NFENEERT 1142 20,000

R R EIE117.1.21

i : 111,606,8251
111,606,820

RS 41,415,314
41,415314

BRI IR -21,961,609,
21,961,609

BERES 154,743,511
154,743,515

BT SR REE -75,402,086
75,402,086

AR R 14,411.17]
14411,173 )

ST MR 110,964,540/
-10,964,540

BRI 1,952,160
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REMRE-TEREGRE -1,154,9891-
-1,154,989 ,
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10084 25 10,454,075

200 % #42.4720010308507-0 FELRP 1,803,304

301 & #424720010305438-8 2HEFREP 530,689

401 % #474720010305441-8 HEREERP 212,745

500 % #4R.4720010305447-7 B TR EHE - IF 121,342

510 % 4 42.4720019900002-0 Bt LRtk B - ff 1,500,000/

% #424720010308554-2 R A 98,950
ot 4RAT EAME ARAADE ELFHEREEL(QABRKS) 1,160,514
= BATIRE ST S 4E 15,881,619

10084 BB 10,454,075

200 % #48.4720010308507-0 FELEP 1,803,304”

301 % 4 42.4720010305438-8 ERTERP 530,689

401 % #424720010305441-8 HAELP 212,745

500 % #47.4720010305447-7 BTRAEHE- XA 121,342

510 % #48.4720019900002-0 Bt TRtk EE - A 1,500,000

% H#4R4720010308554-2 M E E 98,950~
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X RAM: 1200822 Bl E R®E RS

il MH e BEEE LARH BN BFEHK MG SRSl gk % 4 # 3% (i S S M

1200822 440101 00 3 115

HFERES

LAST ~ MONTH 0 0 0 0

1150101  THIS - MONTH 0 0 0 0
1141229 10 650001 000330 22, 384, 000 0 0 22, 384, 000
1141229 AD 00001 000359 ] 9, 788, 735 0 12, 595, 265
1150102 10 1 1 8, 465, 488 0 0 21, 060, 753
1150102 A0 00003 001294 0 254, 199 0 20, 806, 554
1150102 AD 00002 001295 0 1,072, 313 0 19, 734, 241
1150102 A0 00004 001299 0 60, 000 0 19, 674, 241
1150102 10 990001 000378 3, 000 0 0 19, 677, 241
1150106 A0 00005 002359 0 46, 486 0 19, 630, 755
1150106 A0 00008 002378 0 11,619 0 19, 619, 136
1150106 A0 00007 002380 0 11,187 0 19, 607, 999
1150106 AD 00006 002381 0 - 13, 940 0 19, 594, 059
1150106 10 000019 001439 17, 500 0 0 19, 611, 559
1160106 10 000023 001597 7, 040 0 0 19, 618, 599
1150106 10 000023 001645 960 0 0 19,619, 559
1150106 10 000028 001739 5, 388 0 0 19, 624, 947
1150106 10 000028 001801 39,512 0 0 19, 664, 459
1150106 10 000035 002204 137, 350 0 0 19, 801, 809
1150106 10 000035 002407 129, 741 0 0 19, 931, 550
1150107 10 990002 002595 9, 880 0 0 19, 941, 430
1160108 A0 00009 003105 0 17, 608 0 19, 923, 822
1150112 10 000067 003719 9, 600 0 0 19, 933, 422
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SRAMM: 1200822 L E L5 B Rl 4

T BE B WESE  SMAN Bes DGR WEHE el Sk ¥ W % # W B 3 4 W
1150112 10 000074 004082 6, 640 0 0 19, 940, 062
1150112 10 000074 004253 1,360 0 0 19, 941, 422
1150112 10 000053 004393 103, 950 0 0 20, 045, 372
1150113 10 990003 004788 5, 714 0 0 20, 051, 086
1150113 10 000086 004954 517,119 0 0 20, 568, 205
1150113 16 000107 005069 59, 703 0 0 20, 627, 908
1150114 A 00010 004656 0 50, 800 0 20, 577, 108
1150115 10 010001 005572 38, 551 0 0 20, 615, 659
1150116 A0 00011 005084 0 93,189 0 20, 592, 470
1150119 10 990004 006130 455 0 0 20, 592, 925
1150120 A0 00012 006237 0 24,319 0 20, 568, 606
1150120 A0 00015 006247 0 53, 307 0 20, 515, 299
1150120 A0 00014 006249 0 9, 771, 979 0 10, 743, 320
1150121 A0 00013 006413 0 537, 653 0 10, 205, 667
1150121 A0 00016 006422 0 11, 200 0 10,194, 467
1150121 A0 00018 006514 0 208, 888 0 9, 985, 579
1150121 10 000158 006704 85, 000 0 0 10, 070, 579
1150121 10 000182 006871 84, 000 0 0 10, 154, 579
1150121 10 000182 007090 42, 000 0 0 10, 196, 579
1150123 A0 00017 007694 0 405, 231 0 9,791, 348
1150123  AG 00019 007797 0 57, 148 0 9, 734, 200
1150123 A 00020 008237 0 10, 000 0 9, 724, 200
1150123 10 010003 007661 942, 726 0 0 0, 966, 926
1150123 10 990005 007670 2, 550 0 0 9, 969, 476
1150123 10 010002 007684 1,125 0 0 9, 970, 601
1150123 10 000224 008070 365, 881 0 0 10, 336, 482
1150127 10 000237 008595 3,726 0 0 10, 340, 208
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1150127 10 000237 008741 508 0 0 10, 340, 716
[150128 10 000205 009418 80, 000 0 0 10, 420, 716
1150129 10 990008 009600 33, 359 0 0 10, 454, 075
*¥ BALANCE 32, 883, 826 22,429, 751 0 10, 454, 075
120082 440101 00 3 115
HEHELSE
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R T AR
Nt

SRESAT T R T P B N

INEERSR ¢ 200103085070

BRI : 2026/1/1~31

1=k < CEORNE /i (TR T NG R B
20264112 0144478 45 60,000.00) 0,00 1,456,470.00
2026/1/2 0144477 ER g 86,159,000 = 0.00 1,370,311.00
2026/1/2 0144476 B 116,394.00] 0.00 1,253,917.00
2026/1/2 - |EEEEEE/ N KMUIBLA, 0.00 60,000.00) 1,313,917.00
20261172 e SRR ) XMLEELA 0.00 2,816.00 1,316,733.00
0026/1/5 PR e 128,655.00 0.00 1,188,078.00
00267115 [ R BL PG N XML A 0.00 1,072,313.00 2,260,391.00
0026/116 S RGN ML A, 0.00 8,048.00 2,268,439.00
0026/1/17 S OB IRSE: 73,362.00 0.00 2,195,077.00
00267117 R OR RS 1,189,953.00 0.00 1,005,124.00
2026/1/7 0144479 P57 13,200.00 (.00 991,924 .00
2026/1/7 P& TFA S 0.00 38. 00, 991,962 00
2026/1/8 ) BN NXMILIE A 0.00 4,423 .00 996,385.00
2026/1/12  |ACH-SC - IR =7 HY 6,870.00 0,00 989,515.00
2026/1/12  |ACH-SC T 10.00) S 0.00 989, 505.00
2026/1/12 i b gy IRETTE A235 0.00 22,000.00 1,011,505.00
2026/1/15 11411 e 117,881.00 0.00 893,624, 00
0026/1/15 11412 R 117,881.00 0.00) 775,743 .00
2026/1/15  JACH-SC RS2 27,568, 00 0.00 748,175.00
0026/1/15 ACH-SC T 40.00 0.00 748,135.00
0026/1/16 11411 il 7o Rt “13,586.00 0.00 734,549.00
0026/1/16  [NMr#E BN = 335,709.00 0.00 398,840.00
2026/1/16 SR EEEIN XMLIE A 0.00 928,00 399,768.00
2026/1/19 EZRYR=3 N W5 1TREA 0.00 14,000.00 413,768.00
2026/1/20 = SR B EE /N XML A, 0.00 53,307.00 467,075.00
202611121 11412 Eeiiilkzg s 3,320.00 0.00 463,755.00
202611121 0144480 4 57,812.00 0.00 405,943 .00
0026/1/21 [ENUREER RGT7 A 0.00) 20.00 405,963.00
2026/1/21 (0144482, HE 22,000.00 0.00 383,963.00
0026/1/23 ACH-SC R S 14,290.00 0.00 369,673, 00
2026/1/23 ACH-SC T 10.00 0.00 369,663, 00
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2026/1/23 ACH-SC G 37 8,340.00 0.00 361,323.00
0026/1/23 ° JACH-SC S 20.00 0.00 361,303.00
2026/1723 Fe R T XMLIEA, 0.00 130,525.00) 491,828.00
2026/1723 R R v XMLEEA 0.00 57,148.00 548,976.00
'ho26/1/23 |EFEREL - FBTEA 0,00 540.00 549,516, 00
" R026/1/23 ENE IRBEA 0.00 54,024.00 603, 540. 00
026/1/26 [BEBEE)N XML A 0.00] : 53,062.00 656,602.00
0026/1/26 0144483 EH &l 84,156 .00 0.00 572,446.00
202671730 [EEEFER/N VLA, 0.0 657,393.00 1,529,839.00
2026/1430 [EEEBEEN XMLIELA, 0.00 53,764, 00 1,583,603.00
2026/1/30 - [EHEE A ORI T EA 0,00 18,290.00 1,601,893.00
RO26/1/30  [SiEriisrf B it 7 BRE A 0.00 28,209. 00 1,630,102, 00
202671/30 RS e 2 S Tt 7B A 0.00 13,783.00 1,643,885,00
2026/1/30 i T LA A S 1 TR A 0.00 159,419.00 1,803,304.00
ANEH 2,477,216.000  2,764,050.00
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EESRA T RS

AEERERE
R P00+ vl T o SRR ) e N A B INEIERE + 200103054388 _ HOEHIRY ¢ 2026/1/1-~31
225 H il CERORG/ R [ S H G 7 A &= 6R7H
2026/1/5 0144961 SE s HY 21,177.00 0,00 2,469,281 .00
2026/1/6 01003777 FLATE 56,112.00 7 0.00 2,413,169.00
2026/1/6 R (LR 2R T 3 T THE A, 0.00 1,034.00 2,414,203.00
2026/1/7 ACH-SC R SZH 91,910.00) 0.00 2,322,293.00
20267117 ACH-SC T 10,00 0.00 2,322,283.00
20267117 0144962 57 7,770.00) 0.00 2,314,513.00
2026/1112 BT LI AT A 0.00) 445,716.00 2,760,229.00
026/1/12 |l IR 0.00 155,572.00 2,915,801.00)
0026/1/13 ACH-SC bR =7 378,659.00, 0.00 2,537,142.00
0026/1/13 ACH-SC TG 30.00) 0.00 2,537,112.00
0026/1/15 (144963 IR 4 45,745.00 0.00 2,491,367.00
0026/1/19 0144964 IR 1,446,379.00 0.00 1,044 ,988.00
2026/1/20 O (SRR SRR T S FTEE A 0.00 4,946.00 1,049,934.00
0026/1/21 ACH-SC B 37 1 96,660,00 ©0.00 953,274, 00
2026/1/21 ACH-SC SRR E 30,00 0.00 953,244, 00
0026/1/21 EREEUN IR A 0.00] - " 2,914.00) 956,158.00
2026/1/21 0144965 TR 5,002.000 0.00) 951,156.00
2026/1/23 - JACH-SC B sz H 179,940.00 0.00) 771,216.00
2026/1/23 ACH - SC AR 20.00 0.00 771,196.00
202671123 B PE 2] 17 A 0.00 2,885.00 774,081 .00
2026/1/23 0144967 I 7 Y 67,098.00 0.00 706,983.00
2026/1/26 0144966 SCHASTH 176,294.00 0.00 530,689.00
MEH 2,572,836.,00 613,067.00
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B A e SEEORES AN [ T NS I 5 B AE
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225 HI B AL A N S {7 A4 liGe = R
2026/1/17  [EHE EAPELE | 0.00 1,881.00 113,782.00)
2026/1/23  [BeHELN Pl TE A 0.00 7,560.00 121,342.00
et 0.00 9,441.00
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@ T 1L 88 1T esuneanx

Bl
S AH V=] L R J026/02/08 07:13: 1 (GMT+8)
WAFID OB490037 s i e (SRR AT /1 A5 BN
fi5% 0244968201529 [HIMEERL Vet ESH
Wl 2026001101 G0:00:00 ~ 2026/01/31 24:00:00 FERHT 55
FR | wEam RRXBEN | WMTBREM 1 #n b2 Rl ¢4 WA BT/ Y
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#
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2028/2/2 L4r0:54

https:/ffreasury3.bok.com.tw

B ¢ 08490037 FLIER TSI N2

AR T A B ARFSAY

BT RIS EY

RS i R B

FEO(T BT

FE EHE 1 2026/01/31

TR SR AR g L SA o d I T wF A | fReH
L1 [20020251119001]7 SRIELL SE A BEE[ SR ) 1 | 1,500,000[7387415 2025/11/19
| e ChEH 11,500,000 | =X el N
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2SR - UTR022 e Bl I B P ) /N
WEEMESE - A BULLEBVSE NS A M g ST
BUFFHH © 115/02/02 HEERE115901 HO1 HAEZE 115501 31 H 1L (1154F ) HERFCES © 397091600Y
gy i L HissER AHERE NI AHARE DB e AHEETER
HER b W il nE i Wt i T nE mi
Lo = 1 111,606,820 . 4 0 : 111,606,820
sl 0.365924 0000000 0.000000 0.365924
T HE B & - 20,038,856 0 0 g 0 585,151 13 19,453,705
T FHAR 4,543.78 0.00 0.00 4,543.78 :
o i 10 . 0 0 , 10
mABE N 78,262,943 — 0 T 0 267,104 ———— 77,995,839
i 0 0 0 0
FEE il EHAR 0.00 4 0.00 . 0.00 0 4 0.00 0
SERER
i & i 2 1,351,350 : 0 - 0 5,765 > 1,345,594
FHAR 95.40 0.00 0.00 95.40
N Tfii 2'616‘;2 79,614,302 o.og 0 0.08 0 272,869 2,616; 79,341,433
R & 619 2,603,027 0 0 0 0 133,079 619 2,469,048
MR x e i 95 1,003,392 0 0 0 0 26,707 95 976,685
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